ESI
Pricelist as of July 1, 2019
Part Number Eppa, Edge, Evolve, Kata Monitor Arms
Canadian
List as of
July 1, 2019
EPPA-SLV Gas Spring Single Monitor Arm, Desk Clamp & Grommet Mount Included, 2.2 to 17.6 lbs. Silver finish $343.75
EPPA2-SLV Gas Spring Dual Monitor Arm, Desk Clamp & Grommet Mount Included, 2.2 lbs. to 17.6 lbs. Silver finish $672.50

2-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base and 72"x30" HPL Rectangle Worksurface. Includes 4-Memory Digital Keypad and
Adjustable Feet. Black, White or Silver finish
$2,656.25
FLEX3-_ _ _ -HPL604830-_ _ 3-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base with Adjustable Feet and 3OCR608430-HPL. Black, White or Silver finish $4,331.25
FLEX3-_ _ _ -HPL606024-_ _ 3-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base with Adjustable Feet and 3EC606024-HPL. Black, White or Silver finish $4,455.00
FLEX3-_ _ _ -HPL724824-_ _ 3-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base with Adjustable Feet and 3OCL724824-HPL. Black, White or Silver finish $4,421.25
FLEX3-_ _ _ -HPL726024-_ _
3-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base with Adjustable Feet and 72"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL. Black,
White or Silver finish
$4,606.25
FLEX3-_ _ _ -HPL727230-_ _ 3-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base with Adjustable Feet and 3EC727230-HPL. Black, White or Silver finish $5,795.00
Part Number Premium Electric Bases
List List
Pricing as of
July 1, 2019
2E-C36-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 36" x 24" & 42" x 24" Worksurfaces w/24" Feet. Silver finish - LT $3,362.50
2E-C48-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 48" x 24" & 54" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" Feet. Silver finish - LT $3,362.50
2E-C60-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 60" x 24" Worksurfaces -w/24" Feet. Silver finish - LT  $3,377.50
2E-C72-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 72" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" Feet. Silver finish - LT $3,406.25
2E-C84-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 84" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" Feet. Silver finish - LT $3,468.75
2E-C36-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 36" x 30" & 42" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet. Silver finish - LT  $3,365.00
2E-C48-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 48" x 24" & 54" x 24" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet. Silver finish - LT  $3,365.00
2E-C60-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 60" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet. Silver finish - LT  $3,380.00
2E-C72-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 72" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet. Silver finish - LT $3,408.75
2E-C84-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 84" x 30" Worksurfaces - w/30" Feet. Silver finish - LT $3,471.25
3E90-C4860-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 48" x 60" x 24" w/24" Feet. Silver finish - LT  $5,108.75
3E90-C4872-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 48" x 72" x 24" w/24" Feet. Silver finish - LT  $5,123.75
3E90-C6060-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 60" x 60" x 24" -w/24" Feet. Silver finish - LT  $5,108.75
3E90-C6072-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 60" x 72" x 24" w/24" Feet. Silver finish- LT  $5,123.75
3E90-C7272-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 72" x 72" x 24" w/24" Feet. Silver finish- LT  $5,138.75
3E90-C4860-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 48" x 60" x 30" w/30" Feet. Silver finish - LT  $5,111.25
3E90-C4872-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 48" x 72" x 30" w/30" Feet. Silver finish - LT  $5,126.25
3E90-C6060-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 60" x 60" x 30" w/30" Feet. Silver finish - LT  $5,111.25
3E90-C6072-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 60" x 72" x 30" w/30" Feet. Silver finish - LT  $5,126.25
3E90-C7272-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 72" x 72" x 30" w/30" Feet. Silver finish - LT  $5,141.25
Part Number Q Crank Bases
List Pricing
as of July 1,
2019
QCRANK-24S-_ _ _ Quick Crank Base w/ Adjustable Cross Channel (31.5"- 47.2") w/24" Feet. Black, White or Silver finish $1,152.50
QCRANK-24L-_ _ _ Quick Crank Base w/ Adjustable Cross Channel (43.3"- 70.9") w/24" Feet. Black, White or Silver finish $1,152.50
QCRANK-30S-_ _ _ Quick Crank Base w/ Adjustable Cross Channel (31.5"- 47.2") w/30" Feet. Black, White or Silver finish $1,152.50
QCRANK-30L-_ _ _ Quick Crank Base w/ Adjustable Cross Channel (43.3"- 70.9") w/30" Feet. Black, White or Silver finish $1,152.38
Part Number Crank Bases
List Pricing
as of July 1,
2019
2C-C36-24-SLV Crank Base for 36" x 24" & 42" x 24" Worksurfaces. Silver finish - LT $1,887.50
2C-C36-30-SLV Crank Base for 36" x 30" & 42" x 30" Worksurfaces. Silver finish - LT $1,890.00
2C-C42-24-SLV Crank Base for 42" x 24" Worksurfaces. Silver finish - LT $1,888.75
LT Denotes Long Lead Time
ESI
Pricelist as of July 1, 2019
2C-C42-30-SLV Crank Base for 42" x 30" Worksurfaces. Silver finish - LT $1,891.25
2C-C48-24-SLV Crank Base for 48" x 24" Worksurfaces. Silver finish - LT $1,888.75
2C-C48-30-SLV Crank Base for 48" x 30" Worksurfaces. Silver finish - LT $1,891.25
2C-C60-24-SLV Crank Base for 60" x 24" Worksurfaces. Silver finish - LT $1,900.00
2C-C60-30-SLV Crank Base for 60" x 30" Worksurfaces. Silver finish - LT $1,903.75
2C-C72-24-SLV Crank Base for 72" x 24" Worksurfaces. Silver finish - LT $1,945.00
2C-C72-30-SLV Crank Base for 72" x 30" Worksurfaces. Silver finish - LT $1,947.50
Part Number Espree Pneumatic Bases
List Pricing
as of July 1,
2019

2R4830-TFL 48"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $343.75
LT Denotes Long Lead Time
ESI
Pricelist as of July 1, 2019
2R6024-TFL 60"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $375.00
2R6030-TFL 60"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $437.50
2R7224-TFL 72"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $468.75
2R7230-TFL 72"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $500.00
2R8424-TFL 84"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface TFL-LT $525.00
120-4824-TFL 48"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface TFL-LT $1,018.75
2EC424224-TFL 42"x 42"x24" Two Equal Corner TFL-LT $825.00
2EC484824-TFL 42"x 84"x24" Two Equal Corner TFL-LT $837.50
3EC606024-TFL 60"x 60"x24" Two Equal Corner TFL-LT $1,225.00
3EC606030-TFL 60"x 60"x30" Two Equal Corner TFL-LT $1,250.00
3OCL604824-TFL 60"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,093.75
3OCL604830-TFL 60"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,112.50
3OCL724824-TFL 72"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,193.75
3OCL724830-TFL 72"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,206.25
3OCL726024-TFL 72"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,362.50
3OCL726030-TFL 72"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,387.50
3OCL844824-TFL 84"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,406.25
3OCL844830-TFL 84"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,431.25
3OCR486024-TFL 48" x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,093.75
3OCR486030-TFL 48"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,112.50
3OCR487224-TFL 48" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,193.75
3OCR487230-TFL 48"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,206.25
3OCR488424-TFL 48" x 84" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,406.25
3OCR488430-TFL 48"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,431.25
3OCR607224-TFL 60" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,362.50
3OCR607230-TFL 60"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,387.50
Part Number Worksurfaces HPL Standard (see Table & Worksurface Ordering Guide for full color options)
List Pricing
as of July 1,
2019

2R6030-HPL 60"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $550.00
2R7224-HPL 72"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $575.00
2R7230-HPL 72"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $600.00
2R8424-HPL 84"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $625.00
120-4824-HPL 48"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $1,426.25
120-4830-HPL 48"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $1,618.75
120-6024-HPL 60"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $2,006.25
120-6030-HPL 60"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $2,031.25
120-7224-HPL 72"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $2,250.00
120-7230-HPL 72"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $2,281.25
2EC424224-HPL 42"x 42"x24" Two Equal Corner HPL-LT $907.50
2EC484824-HPL 42"x 84"x24" Two Equal Corner HPL-LT $921.25
3EC606024-HPL 60"x 60"x24" Two Equal Corner HPL-LT $1,347.50
3EC606030-HPL 60"x 60"x30" Two Equal Corner HPL-LT $1,375.00
3OCL604824-HPL 60"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,203.75
3OCL604830-HPL 60"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,223.75
3OCL724824-HPL 72"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,313.75
3OCL724830-HPL 72"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,327.50
3OCL726024-HPL 72"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,498.75
3OCL726030-HPL 72"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,562.50
3OCL844824-HPL 84"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,625.00
3OCL844830-HPL 84"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,650.00
3OCL846024-HPL 84"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,750.00
3OCL846030-HPL 84"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,775.00
3OCR486024-HPL 48" x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,203.75
3OCR486030-HPL 48"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,223.75
3OCR487224-HPL 48" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,313.75
3OCR487230-HPL 48"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,327.50
3OCR488424-HPL 48" x 84" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,625.00
3OCR488430-HPL 48"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,650.00
LT Denotes Long Lead Time
ESI
Pricelist as of July 1, 2019
3OCR607224-HPL 60" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,498.75
3OCR607230-HPL 60"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,562.50
3OCR608424-HPL 60"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,750.00
3OCR608430-HPL 60"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,775.00
Part Number Table Base Accessories
List Pricing
as of July 1,
2019

CASTERKIT-LX-3LEG-_ _ _ Caster Kit for 3VT-LX series, includes additional foot accessory and 6 casters. Black, White or Silver finish $128.75
CASTERKIT-QCRANK Individual Caster for Q-CRANK 2-Leg Table Base $87.50
CONCEAL-_ _ _ Cord Manager. Black, White or Silver finish $85.00
CPU01-BLK CPU Holder w/ Nylon Security Bands. Black finish $225.00
CPU05-BLK Easy Access CPU Holder. Black finish $291.25
CPUCART-1-BLK Rolling CPU Cart. Black finish $201.25
CPUMINI-SLV Easy Adjust CPU Holder $251.25
DESK1 1" Desk Riser - Set of (4) $98.75
DGTLKPD-PE Programmable Digital Keypad for PREMIUM ELECTRIC Bases $192.50
FR301-BLK Adjustable Footrest, 4 Adjustment Settings. Black finish $167.50
TROUGH-18-BLK 2-18" Cord Management Troughs. Black finish $36.25
Part Number Privacy/Modesty Screens (Pear Green, Cobalt Blue, Sandstone, Charcoal Grey, Slate Grey, Ash Grey, Ice Grey)
List Pricing
as of July 1,
2019
CENTRO-22-_ _ _ CentroPrivacy/Modesty Screens, PET Material, 22" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets -LT $498.75
CENTRO-28-_ _ _ Centro Privacy/Modesty Screens, PET Material, 28" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets -LT $538.75
CENTRO-34-_ _ _ Centro Privacy/Modesty Screens, PET Material, 34" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets -LT $577.50
CENTRO-46-_ _ _ Centro Privacy/Modesty Screens, PET Material, 46" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets -LT $702.50
CENTRO-58-_ _ _ Centro Privacy/Modesty Screens, PET Material, 58" length, 25" height, 3 mounting brackets -LT $755.00
CENTRO-70-_ _ _ Centro Privacy/Modesty Screens, PET Material, 70" length, 25" height, 3 mounting brackets -LT $938.75
Part Number Sit-to-stand Solutions
List Pricing
as of July 1,
2019
CLIMB1-SLV Single Monitor Height Adjustable Pneumatic Arm with Tilting Keyboard Platform Adjustment. Silver finish $1,086.25
CLIMB2-SLV Dual Monitor Height Adjustable Pneumatic Arm with Tilting Keyboard Platform Adjustment. Silver finish $1,297.50
CLIMB-GM Grommet Mount for CLIMB1 & CLIMB2 $50.00
S2S-BLK Sit-to-Stand Desktop Workstation, Ships Fully Assembled. Black finish $892.50
Part Number Keyboard Solutions
List Pricing
as of July 1,
2019
SOLUTION 1 AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003-25 Rectangular Platform $418.75
SOLUTION 1CC AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $418.75
SOLUTION 1CCR AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform - Recyclable Material $450.00
SOLUTION 2 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003-25 Rectangular Platform $541.25
SOLUTION 2CC AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $541.25
SOLUTION 2CCR AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform - Recyclable Material $565.00
SOLUTION 3 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $603.75
SOLUTION 4 AA370 Extended Reach Arm + PLMAC Mouse Forward Platform $671.25
SOLUTION 6 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003-27 Cut Corner Platform $572.50
SOLUTION 6CC AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003CC-27 Cut Corner Platform $572.50
SOLUTION 7 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $632.50
SOLUTION 90 AA355DS 7.5 Dual Swivel Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $786.25
SOLUTION ALL-FIT AA100 Ultra Compact Arm & PL003-27N Keyboard Platform for Shallow Surfaces (12.25" Track) $571.25
SOLUTION ULTRA AA360 Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $611.25
LT Denotes Long Lead Time
ESI
Pricelist as of July 1, 2019
Part Number Keyboard Platforms
List Pricing
as of July 1,
2019
PL003-19 19" Rectangle Platform $163.75
PL003-25 25" Rectangle Platform $201.25
PL003-27 27" Rectangle Platform $212.50
PL003CC-25 25" Cut Corner Platform $201.25
PL003CC-27 27" Cut Corner Platform $212.50
PL005CC Natural Cut Corner Platform - Right Handed $181.25
PL006-27 27" Radius Platform $212.50
PL200 Slide-Out Mouse Platform $315.00
PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $266.25
PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $272.50
PL217NAT Natural Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $257.50
PLMAC Mouse-Forward Platform $217.50
AA903 Drawer Slide Keyboard Tray. Not compatible with articulating arms. $242.50
Part Number Articulating Arms
List Pricing
as of July 1,
2019
AA100-PTLO Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 13" Track with Positive Tilt Lock-Out $358.75
AA260 Spring Assisted Articulating Arm  - 17" Track $216.25
AA330 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 17.75" Track $338.75
AA355DS Lift/Lock Dual Swivel Articulating Arm, 21.75" Track $583.75
AA360 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 21" Track $338.75
AA370 Extended Reach Articulating Arm - 24.75" Track $452.50
AA750DAT Lift and Lock Dial-a-Tilt  Articulating Arm - 21.75" Track $360.00
AA780DAT Extended Reach Dial-a-Tilt Articulating Arm -  21.75" Track $532.50
Part Number Keyboard Accessories
List Pricing
as of July 1,
2019
ACCD90-17 17" Compact Corner Diagonal $221.25
ACCD90-21 21" Corner Diagonal  $245.00
ACRWMLG7-S  7" Leatherette Gel Palm Rest $76.25
ACRWMLG8-S  8" Leatherette Gel Palm Rest $76.25
ACRWMLG18-S  18.75" Leatherette Gel Palm Rest $101.25
ACRWMLG25-S  25" Leatherette Gel Palm Rest $102.50
SPACERKIT-KBD Glide Track Accessory That Provides 1" - 2.2" Space $87.50
Part Number Desk Top LED Task Lighting
List Pricing
as of July 1,
2019
PIXIE-LED-_ _ _ 3 Watt Small Profile Desk Top LED Task Light. Silver or Pink finish $227.50
PIXIE-LEDX-_ _ _ 3 Watt Small Profile Desk Top LED Task Light w/ 8 Hour Shut Off & Dimmer. Silver or Pink finish $283.75
VIVID-LEX-SLV 6 Watt 2-Limb Desk Top LED Task Light w/ 8 Hour Shut Off. Silver finish $530.00
VIVID-X-SLV 6 Watt Single Limb Desk Top LED Task Light w/ 8 Hour Shut Off. Silver finish $508.75
LUSTRE-_ _ _ 6 Watt 2-Limb Desk Top LED Task Light w/ USB Charger & Occupancy Senso. Black, White or Silver finish $783.75
SLAT-LX3 -SLV Slat Wall Mount for LUSTRE. Silver finish $63.75
SLAT-V-SLV Slat Mount - for VIVID-X & VIVID-LEX. Silver finish $128.75
Part Number Under Cabinet LED & Fluorescent Lighting

WOW Rolling Base, Pneumatic Pole, CPU Holder, Monitor Mount, Palm Rest & Top $1,923.75
ACPC-1 Utility Cart $278.75
CPUCART-1-BLK Rolling CPU Cart. Black finish $201.25
WOWCPU Adjustable CPU Holder $325.00
WOWMR Fixed Height Monitor Mount $271.25
Part Number Power Solutions
List Pricing
as of July 1,
2019
FCH4-DSK-_ _ _ Desktop Power Module including 2 AC power and 2 USB outlets. Mounts on top or under desk. Black or White finish $273.75
FCH9-POD-_ _ _ Tabletop Power Module including 5 AC power and 4 USB outlets. Black, White or Pink finish $343.75
Part Number Railway Linear Configurations (Black-LT, White-LT, Silver 48" and 60" QS all other LT)
List Pricing
as of July 1,
2019
RAIL-KIT36-2PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 36" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,896.25
RAIL-KIT48-2PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 48" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,945.00
RAIL-KIT60-2PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 60" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $2,027.50
RAIL-KIT72-2PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 72" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $2,116.25
RAIL-KIT36-2PK-DBL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,946.25
RAIL-KIT48-2PK-DBL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,995.00
RAIL-KIT60-2PK-DBL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $2,077.50
RAIL-KIT72-2PK-DBL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $2,166.25
RAIL-KIT36-4PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 36" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,406.25
RAIL-KIT48-4PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 48" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,502.50
RAIL-KIT60-4PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 60" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,668.75
RAIL-KIT72-4PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 72" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,843.75
RAIL-KIT36-4PK-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,506.25
RAIL-KIT48-4PK-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,602.50
RAIL-KIT60-4PK-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,768.75
RAIL-KIT72-4PK-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,943.75
RAIL-KIT36-6PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 36" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $4,915.00
RAIL-KIT48-6PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 48" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,061.25
RAIL-KIT60-6PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 60" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,308.75
RAIL-KIT72-6PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 72" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,572.50
RAIL-KIT36-6PK-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,065.00
RAIL-KIT48-6PK-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,211.25
RAIL-KIT60-6PK-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,458.75
RAIL-KIT72-6PK-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,722.50
RAIL-KIT36-8PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 36" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, (5) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $6,425.00
RAIL-KIT48-8PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 48" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, (5) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $6,618.75
RAIL-KIT60-8PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 60" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, (5) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $6,950.00
RAIL-KIT72-8PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 72" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, (5) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $7,301.25
RAIL-KIT36-8PK-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, (5) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $6,623.75
RAIL-KIT48-8PK-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, 5 Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $6,818.75
RAIL-KIT60-8PK-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, 5 Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $7,148.75
RAIL-KIT72-8PK-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, 5 Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $7,501.25
Part Number Railway 90 Degree Configurations (Black-LT, White-LT, Silver 48" and 60" QS all other LT)
List Pricing
as of July 1,
2019
RAIL-KIT36-4PK-90-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 36" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,406.25
RAIL-KIT48-4PK-90-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 48" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,502.50
RAIL-KIT60-4PK-90-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 60" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,668.75
RAIL-KIT72-4PK-90-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 72" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,843.75
LT Denotes Long Lead Time
ESI
Pricelist as of July 1, 2019
RAIL-KIT36-4PK-90-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,506.25
RAIL-KIT48-4PK-90-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,602.50
RAIL-KIT60-4PK-90-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,768.75
RAIL-KIT72-4PK-90-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,943.75
Part Number Railway Bullpen Configurations (Black-LT, White-LT, Silver 48" and 60" QS all other LT)
List Pricing
as of July 1,
2019
RAIL-KIT36-6PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 36" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,915.00
RAIL-KIT48-6PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 48" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,061.25
RAIL-KIT60-6PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 60" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,308.75
RAIL-KIT72-6PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 72" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,572.50
RAIL-KIT36-6PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,065.00
RAIL-KIT48-6PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,211.25
RAIL-KIT60-6PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,458.75
RAIL-KIT72-6PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,722.50
RAIL-KIT36-8PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 36" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $6,425.00
RAIL-KIT48-8PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 48" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $6,618.75
RAIL-KIT60-8PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 60" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $6,950.00
RAIL-KIT72-8PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 72" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $7,301.25
RAIL-KIT36-8PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $6,623.75
RAIL-KIT48-8PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $6,818.75
RAIL-KIT60-8PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $7,148.75
RAIL-KIT72-8PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $7,501.25
Part Number Railway 3-Way Configurations (Black-LT, White-LT, Silver 48" and 60" QS all other LT)
List Pricing
as of July 1,
2019
RAIL-KIT36-6PK-3WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 36" Single Run Railway, (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,916.25
RAIL-KIT48-6PK-3WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 48" Single Run Railway, (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,062.50
RAIL-KIT60-6PK-3WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 60" Single Run Railway, (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,310.00
RAIL-KIT72-6PK-3WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 72" Single Run Railways (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,573.75
RAIL-KIT36-6PK-3WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 36" Double Run Railway, (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,066.25
RAIL-KIT48-6PK-3WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 48" Double Run Railway, (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,212.50
RAIL-KIT60-6PK-3WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 60" Double Run Railway, (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,460.00
RAIL-KIT72-6PK-3WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 72" Double Run Railway, (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,723.75
Part Number Railway 4-Way Configurations (Black-LT, White-LT, Silver 48" and 60" QS all other LT)
List Pricing
as of July 1,
2019
RAIL-KIT36-8PK-4WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 36" Single Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $6,426.25
RAIL-KIT48-8PK-4WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 48" Single Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $6,620.00
RAIL-KIT60-8PK-4WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 60" Single Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $6,951.25
RAIL-KIT72-8PK-4WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 72" Single Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $7,302.50
RAIL-KIT36-8PK-4WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 36" Double Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $6,625.00
RAIL-KIT48-8PK-4WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 48" Double Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $6,820.00
RAIL-KIT60-8PK-4WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 60" Double Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $7,150.00
RAIL-KIT72-8PK-4WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 72" Double Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $7,502.50
Part Number Railway Run (Black-LT, White-LT, Silver 48" and 60" QS all other LT)
List Pricing
as of July 1,
2019

Receptacles
$1,191.25
RAIL-RWY72-DBL-_ _ _
Double Run, 72" Power Rail, Top Data Cover, (4) Connectors, (4) Cover Plates, (1) Datatree, (2) Dataplates and (4) Power
Receptacles
$1,280.00
LT Denotes Long Lead Time
ESI
Pricelist as of July 1, 2019
Part Number Railway Post Kits (Black-LT, White-LT or Silver-LT finish)
List Pricing
as of July 1,
2019
POSTKIT-END-SNGL-_ _ _ Single Run, 18" End Cut Post, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket and Half Foot $305.00
POSTKIT-END-DBL-_ _ _ Double Run, 18" End Cut Post, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket and Full Foot $343.75
POSTKIT-90-SNGL-_ _ _ Single Run, 18" High 90 Degree Cut Post, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket and Half Foot $317.50
POSTKIT-90-DBL-_ _ _ Double Run, 18" High 90 Degree Cut Post, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket and Full Foot $358.75
POSTKIT-180-SNGL-_ _ _ Single Run, 18" High 180 Degree Cut Post, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket and Half Foot $317.50
POSTKIT-180-DBL-_ _ _ Double Run, 18" High 180 Degree Cut Post, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket and Full Foot $358.75
POSTKIT-3WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ Single Run, 18" High 3 Way Cut Post, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket and Half Foot $332.50
POSTKIT-3WAY-DBL-_ _ _ Double Run, 18" High 3 Way Cut Post, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket and Full Foot $373.75
POSTKIT-4WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ Single Run, 18" High 4 Way Cut Posts, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket and Half Foot $345.00
POSTKIT-4WAY-DBL-_ _ _ Double Run, 18" High 4 Way Cut Posts, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket and Full Foot $387.50
POSTKIT-120-SNGL-_ _ _ Single Run, 18" High 120 Degree Cut Post, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket $335.00
POSTKIT-120-DOUBL-_ _ _ Double Run, 18" High 120 Degree Cut Post, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket $335.00
Part Number Railway Base Feed/Jumper - All LT
List Pricing
as of July 1,
2019
BASEFEED-72-CALI Base Power Feed - End Mount, 72" Long, California Code Compliant $415.00
BASEFEED-72-END Base Power Feed - End Mount, 72" Long, Chicago Code Compliant $268.75
BASEFEED-72-NY Base Power Feed - End Mount, 72" Long, New York Code Compliant $420.00
CEILINGFEED-144 Base Power Feed - End Mount, 144" Long, California Code Compliant $328.75
CEILINGFEED-144-NY Base Power Feed - End Mount, 144" Long, Chicago Code Compliant $672.50
CEILINGFEED-144-CALI Base Power Feed - End Mount, 144" Long, New York Code Compliant $533.75
HARNESS-72-NY NY Harness 72" $305.00
RACEWAY-24-NY NY Raceway, 24" $142.50
RAIL-JUMPER-22 22" Jumper Straight Line $175.00
Part Number Railway Power Pole (Black-LT, White-LT or Silver-LT finish)
List Pricing
as of July 1,
2019
RAIL-POLE-142-_ _ _ Power Pole, 142" $367.50
LT Denotes Long Lead Time